
IBA Mens World Boxing Championships 2025

13.12.2025 21:01

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2025-12-13 17:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 17

Seed

1 403 17:01:00 ELITE MEN 46-48KG MINIMUM KHUDOIAN Edmond

MAMEDOV Subhan

RED

BLUE

RUS

AZE

Referee KGZ Borkoeva Zhamilia Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

PLE

CHN

ALG

COL

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

Zhang Guo

Mohamed Besmi

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

BLUE

1

WP 3:4(BR1:1)

2 404 17:21:00 ELITE MEN 48-51KG FLY DUSMATOV Hasanboy

BATLAEV Bair

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

WP 4:1

Referee CUB Vazquez Calero Wilfredo Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRQ

UAE

BIH

SRB

TUN

Al-Saadi Mohammed

Alwali Sultan

Poletan Tina

Ugrenovic Jovana

Aridhi Chokri

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED1

3 405 17:41:00 ELITE MEN 51-54KG BANTAM ROGOZIN Viacheslav

BIBOSSINOV Saken

RED

BLUE

RUS

KAZ

Referee ROU Botez Valentin Iulian Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

AFG

ALG

KGZ

SRB

Gustin Edvardo

Sultani Tamim

Mohamed Besmi

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Petkovic Marija

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

BLUE

8

7 WP 2:5(BR0:2)

4 406 18:01:00 ELITE MEN 54-57KG FEATHER ASSYLKULOV Orazbek

RAKHIMOV Khusravkhon

RED

BLUE

KAZ

TJK

WP 5:0

Referee RUS Zhurkin Sergey Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

ZIM

ARM

MDA

TUN

Vadilonga Luca

Masiyambumbi Steven

Avoyan Bagrat

Pastuhov Valeri

Aridhi Chokri

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED1

2

5 407 18:21:00 ELITE MEN 57-60KG LIGHT KHALOKOV Abdumalik

SHUMKOV Vsevolod

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

Referee KGZ Abdurashidov Bekzad Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROU

CHN

ALG

CUB

ZIM

Botez Valentin Iulian

Zhang Guo

Mohamed Besmi

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Masiyambumbi Steven

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

BLUE

1

2 WP 3:4(BR1:1)

6 408 18:41:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER LIVAZA Omar

POPOV Ilia

RED

BLUE

KGZ

RUS

Referee COL Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

UZB

SRI

SRB

LAT

Ali Mohsen

Bazarov Uktam

Safrask Mohamed

Petkovic Marija

Petrunin Sergey

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

4

WP 0:5
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7 409 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 63.5-67KG WELTER MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja

KOOL Evgenii

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

WP 5:0

Referee ARM Avoyan Bagrat Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

CHN

ESP

TJK

CUB

Vadilonga Luca

Zhang Guo

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED1

6

8 410 19:21:00 ELITE MEN 67-71KG LIGHT MIDDLE KOLDENKOV Sergei

ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan

RED

BLUE

RUS

KAZ

Referee ZIM Masiyambumbi Steven Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

MDA

TUN

CRO

TKM

Borkoeva Zhamilia

Pastuhov Valeri

Aridhi Chokri

Gustin Edvardo

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

BLUE

5

2 WP 1:4

9 411 19:41:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE AKKALYKOV Sabirzhan

MUTSOLGOV Ismail

RED

BLUE

KAZ

RUS

Referee CHN Zhang Guo Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AFG

CUB

ROU

PLE

ARM

Sultani Tamim

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Botez Valentin Iulian

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

Avoyan Bagrat

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

5

6 WP 0:5

10 412 20:01:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY UMMATALIEV Javokhir

BIZHAMOV Dzhambulat

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

Referee AFG Sultani Tamim Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

SRB

AZE

TUN

KGZ

Bibuyev Ruslan

Ugrenovic Jovana

Aslanov Fuad

Aridhi Chokri

Abdurashidov Bekzad

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE3 WP 0:5

11 413 20:21:00 ELITE MEN 80-86KG CRUISER ATAEV Sharabutdin

ALFIORAU Aliaksei

RED

BLUE

RUS

BLR

WP 5:0

Referee MDA Pastuhov Valeri Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

KAZ

COL

BIH

ESP

Bazarov Uktam

Burkitbayev Arman

Fernandez Mora Juan Carlos

Poletan Tina

Romero Hernandez Jose ..Ju ..

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED1

2

12 414 20:41:00 ELITE MEN 86-92KG HEAVY KHABIBULLAEV Turabek

GADZHIMAGOMEDOV Muslim

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

Referee ITA Vadilonga Luca Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

TUN

CUB

AZE

ALG

Abdulaev Akmaldzhon

Aridhi Chokri

Vazquez Calero Wilfredo

Aslanov Fuad

Mohamed Besmi

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE2 WP 0:5
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13 415 21:01:00 ELITE MEN 92+KG SUPER HEAVY MAKHANOV Arman

SUROV David

RED

BLUE

UZB

RUS

Referee AZE Gadirov Rovshan Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

MDA

ZIM

SRB

PLE

Meretnyyazov Ishanguly

Pastuhov Valeri

Masiyambumbi Steven

Petkovic Marija

Abu Rmeleh Mohammad

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE RSC R2 0:01
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